—~a g Il Prova Qualificazione Campionato in Vasca Lunga

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

V. 50m

Risultati

LIAN,
St
s GENOVA To

POS COGNOME E NOME

11/06/2023

1 MIROTTA Gabriele
2 ZACCAGNO Samuele
3 TORQUATI Tommaso
4 GANCITANO Stefano
5 FARNE' Filippo
6 GARBARINO Luca
7 LONDEI Francesco
8 POLI Giovanni
9 GIORDANO Lorenzo
10 GIRAUDO Riccardo
11 PONE Filippo
12 MILAN Filippo
13 LONGO Jacopo
14 ARMANINO Andrea
15 BUZZALINO Nicolo'
15 CASASSA Giosue'
17 GUSKOV Matvei
18 AMADI Lorenzo
19 LUCIDO Pietro
20 MOSCHET Simone
21 SANFRATELLO Luca
22 CASANOVA Alessandro
23 TROCI Ardis
24 MAROCCHI Davide
25 BOCCHIO Simone
26 MANTOVANI Edoardo
27 GIORDANO Luca
28 CAPURRO Jacopo
29 D'INCA' Luca
30 CAMILLI Mattia
31 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael
32 PERASSO Emanuele

33 PIOMBO Leonardo

Genova 10-11/06/2023

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.44
2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 25.92
2005 ITA Andrea Doria 26.30
2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.69
2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 27.31
2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.76
2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.66
2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.43
2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.89
2008 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 2717
2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.40
2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 27.24
2006 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 27.37
2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.34
2006 ITA Andrea Doria 26.95
2007 ITA  Andrea Doria 26.99
2007 ITA  Andrea Doria 27.59
2005 |ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.84
2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.35
2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.26
2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.42
2008 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.51
2007 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.94
2008 ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.94
2007 ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.83
2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 27.55
2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 27.98
2006 ITA  Andrea Doria 27.93
2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.46
2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.74
2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.45
2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.65
2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.41

28.29

27.85

27.52

28.37

28.04

28.74

29.08

29.38

29.12

28.91

29.69

29.08

29.07

29.24

30.03

29.99

29.40

30.32

29.85

28.97

29.86

29.82

29.84

29.86

30.07

30.40

29.98

30.13

30.62

30.52

29.90

30.75

30.04

ARRIVO Record

53.73

53.77

53.82

55.06

55.35

55.50

55.74

55.81

56.01

56.08

56.09

56.32

56.44

56.58

56.98

56.98

56.99

57.16

57.20

57.23

57.28

57.33

57.78

57.80

57.90

57.95

57.96

58.06

58.08

58.26

58.35

58.40

58.45
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

PASTROVICCHIO Luca
FOSSATI Michele
BARBARO Federico

DE CASTRI Davide
VERNALEONE Daniele
MASSARI Nicholas
GREGHI Tommaso
CIRILLO Riccardo
AMERIO Mattia
BRIANTI Stefano
SCHIAVONI Stefano
MARAVIGLI Leonardo
LOVATI Mattia
ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho
FERRARI Luca
GIBELLI Riccardo
PIZZORNO Jacopo
VASSALLO Andrea
PATUTO Mattia Michele
CIARLO Carlo
ZACCHERO Brayan
MOLINA Luca
LAGORIO Thomas
FALANGA Ivan
LOMBARDO Davide
MAKAROV Aleksandr
VICINI Andrea
MORETTO Alessio
BATTAGLINO Tommaso
PORTA Lorenzo
PISCIONERI Tommaso
GUALCHI Marco
GENCARELLI Alessio Mario
MARI Francesco
MUSSO Riccardo
REPETTO Filippo
CAPURRO Nicolo'

GRASSO Giulio

Genova 10-11/06/2023

ANNO

2007

2007

2006

2008

2005

2007

2005

2009

2005

2005

2007

2005

2005

2008

2008

2008

2007

2004

2007

2006

2008

2007

2009

2006

2007

2006

2005

2009

2003

2009

2006

2009

2008

2007

2009

2007

2008

2009

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Sportiva Sturla asd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Sportiva Sturla asd

Superba Nuoto ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Sportiva Sturla asd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Andrea Doria

Chiavari Nuoto ssd

29.26

28.13

28.37

28.14

28.19

27.88

28.52

28.52

27.92

29.38

28.65

27.97

27.75

28.55

28.07

29.02

28.61

28.85

28.80

27.98

28.32

29.18

29.02

28.83

29.01

27.69

28.46

28.75

29.69

29.03

28.65

29.01

28.86

29.08

29.66

29.31

29.43

29.68

29.23

30.39

30.27

30.53

30.52

30.84

30.26

30.28

30.99

29.73

30.46

31.20

31.48

30.72

31.26

30.38

30.89

30.66

30.82

31.82

31.63

30.78

30.96

31.16

31.02

32.71

32.20

31.92

31.06

31.73

32.14

31.88

32.12

31.91

31.40

31.84

31.77

31.54

ARRIVO Record

58.49

58.52

58.64

58.67

58.71

58.72

58.78

58.80

58.91

59.11

59.11

59.17

59.23

59.27

59.33

59.40

59.50

59.51

59.62

59.80

59.95

59.96

59.98

59.99

1'00.03

1'00.40

1'00.66

1'00.67

1'00.75

1'00.76

1'00.79

1'00.89

1'00.98

1'00.99

1'01.06

1'01.15

1'01.20

1'01.22
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POS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

COGNOME E NOME

MAGAZZU' Nicolo'
RONCOLI Alessandro
SGARBOSSA Ivo
CAVIGLIA Edoardo
SILVI Lorenzo

ARES]I Stefano

AMADI Giacomo
CARBONARI Riccardo
RICCARDI Filippo
PITTALUGA Christian
OGICI Gabriel
BODRATO Filippo
GASCO Gabriele
TRICARICO Alessandro
MAZZIGA Simone
COLZANI Federico
CALDERONE Luca
VERDES Artur
PORTELLA Francesco
PANDOLFI Emanuele
VENUTI Alberto
SAVIO Pietro
FERRETTI Alberto
COMMISSIONE Davide
TONDINA Giovanni
TRAPANI Samuele
CIPOLLONE Davide
IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp
VIGOLUNGO Francesco
BIELER Henry
COPPOLA Federico
NERI Pierpaolo
BRIANO Pietro
BRUZZONE Tomaso
GANDOLFO Gianluca
GORETTI Manfredi
PIERSENSINI Mattia

DRAGO Giacomo

Genova 10-11/06/2023

ANNO

2006

2008

2008

2007

2006

2005

2009

2006

2007

2009

2007

2007

2007

2006

2009

2009

2008

2008

2006

2005

2009

2009

2009

2007

2006

2009

2003

2007

2007

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Rari Nantes Arenzano

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Andrea Doria

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Superba Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Andrea Doria

Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Andrea Doria

Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

20.72

29.40

29.21

30.09

28.59

29.63

30.16

29.75

29.93

29.97

30.09

29.82

30.10

29.96

29.83

30.08

30.14

29.71

30.25

28.03

30.77

30.06

30.60

29.99

30.00

30.57

30.57

32.06

30.51

30.90

31.15

31.35

31.66

32.00

31.98

32.12

32.23

31.50

31.62

31.95

32.17

31.34

32.87

32.02

31.66

32.08

32.06

32.24

32.13

32.42

32.24

32.51

32.75

32.53

32.60

33.05

32.56

34.81

32.10

33.02

32.53

33.16

33.27

32.75

32.86

31.78

33.35

33.15

33.13

33.50

33.73

33.67

33.98

33.98

34.15

35.04

ARRIVO Record

1'01.34

1'01.35

1'01.38

1'01.43

1'01.46

1'01.65

1'01.82

1'01.83

1'01.99

1'02.21

1'02.22

1'02.24

1'02.34

1'02.47

1'02.58

1'02.61

1'02.74

1'02.76

1'02.81

1'02.84

1'02.87

1'03.08

1'03.13

1'03.15

1'03.27

1'03.32

1'03.43

1'03.84

1'03.86

1'04.05

1'04.28

1'04.85

1'05.39

1'05.67

1'05.96

1'06.10

1'06.38

1'06.54
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POS

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

COGNOME E NOME

PISCIONERI Giulio

VANDER AUWERA Massimo

SCARFO' Rocco

GHIZOLFI Lorenzo

SALVATERRA Luca

IACOMINO Gabriele

SERIO Edoardo

BOTTINO Christian

DE FRANCHI Sebastiano

STURLA Edoardo

ROLANDO Matteo

AYALON Barak

FARONE Cristian

PARODI Fabio

PASSERA Alex

NON CLASSIFICATI

OSARDI BORO Nicola

Falsa partenza (1'17.25)

ALLEGRI Simone

Pubblicata: 11/06/2023 ore 19:17

Genova 10-11/06/2023

ANNO

2009

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2007

2009

2007

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Sportiva Sturla asd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Amatori Nuoto Savona

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Superba Nuoto ssd

Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

31.95

32.72

32.09

32.10

32.55

32.88

32.63

32.04

30.71

32.85

34.73

36.25

36.73

36.91

37.53

37.07

34.61

34.04

35.02

35.44

35.48

35.18

35.90

36.77

38.75

37.42

37.42

39.01

38.89

39.73

39.44

40.18

ARRIVO Record

1'06.56
1'06.76
1'07.11
1'07.54
1'08.03
1'08.06
1'08.53
1'08.81
1'09.46
1'10.27
1'12.15
1'15.26
1'15.62
1'16.64

1'16.97

sSQ

NP
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